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199406140001
90191

06/14/1994
02:28:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
THERON
WADE

199207200001
44521

199408040002
43551

08/04/1994
09:38:05

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HARWELL, M
D JR

199408040002
43561

08/04/1994
09:38:06

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HARWELL, M
D JR

199408040002
43571

08/04/1994
09:38:08

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HARWELL, M
D JR

199204170000
48711

199411140003
38621

11/14/1994
11:55:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES POPE,
ROBERT E

199301040000
00751

199412280003
75191

12/28/1994
10:40:24

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HIGGINS,
GEORGE

199402280000
64251

02/28/1994
11:04:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, JOYCE
GAIL

199301110000
08611

199407120002
18221

07/12/1994
10:53:02

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES ABERNATHY,
THURSTON D

199209090001
94241

199412280003
75201

12/28/1994
10:40:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES TANT,
WALLACE
RAYMOND

199311220003
70411

199402150000
50581

02/15/1994
08:29:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, BILLY
R

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW


