Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406140001 90191	06/14/1994 02:28:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, THERON WADE					199207200001 44521	
199408040002 43551	08/04/1994 09:38:05	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARWELL, M D JR						
199408040002 43561	08/04/1994 09:38:06	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARWELL, M D JR						
199408040002 43571	08/04/1994 09:38:08	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARWELL, M D JR					199204170000 48711	
199411140003 38621	11/14/1994 11:55:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POPE, ROBERT E					199301040000 00751	
199412280003 75191	12/28/1994 10:40:24	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGGINS, GEORGE						
199402280000 64251	02/28/1994 11:04:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JOYCE GAIL					199301110000 08611	
199407120002 18221	07/12/1994 10:53:02	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ABERNATHY, THURSTON D					199209090001 94241	
199412280003 75201	12/28/1994 10:40:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TANT, WALLACE RAYMOND					199311220003 70411	
199402150000 50581	02/15/1994 08:29:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, BILLY R						Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW